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Date Acres Growth
August 13, 2018 5 5
August 14-16, 2018 139 134
August 17-18, 2018 251 112
August 19-20, 2018 311 60
August 21, 2018 327 16
August 22, 2018 351 25
August 23, 2018 388 37
August 24, 2018 489 101
August 25, 2018 510 21
August 26-29, 2018 511 0
August 30-31, 2018 515 4
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